PRISLISTE FUTUREKIT ELEKTROBYGGESETT 2011

Navn

Beskrivelse

SERIES 1XX FLASHER DISPLAY LIGHTING GAMES

FK101
FK102
FK103
FK109
FK110
FK111
FK112
FK113
FK114
FK115
FK116
FK117
FK118
FK124
FK126
FK127
FK128
FK129
FK130
FK133
FK134
FK135
FK137
FK140

FK141

FK142
FK143
FK144
FK145
FK146
FK147

FK148
FK149
FK150
FK151
FK152
FK153
FK154
FK155
FK156
FK157

V.U.METER 6 LED (POWER SUPPLY NOT REQUIRED)
2 WAY V.U. METER 10 LED (POWER SUPPLY NOT REQUIED)
WIRELESS V.U. METER 15 LED

LED FLASHER 2 DOT

CHASING LIGHT 3 LED

LED FLASHER 5 DOT (STRAIGHT PATTERN)
LED FLASHER 10 DOT (ROUND PATTERN)
SINGLE CHANNEL 220-240V AC FLASHER
DUAL CHANNEL 220-240V AC FLASHER

10 LED, IN-LINE RUNNING LIGHT

10 LED, CIRCULAR PATTERN RUNNING LIGHT
12 LED, TWO WAY CHASING LIGHT

16 LED, ROTATING CHASER

XENON TUBE FLASHER

SUPER 36 LED ROULETTE WHEEL

10 LED POCKET ROULETTE WHEEL

HEADS OR TAILS GAME

ELECTRONIC DICE GAMES

3 CHANNEL MUSIC TO COLOR LIGHT DRIVER
6 LED “DISCO” LIGHT

SINGLE LED DUAL COLOR FLASHER

2 LED DUAL COLOR FLASHER

3 LED, 3 PLAYER GAME SHOW PANEL
FLASHING LED CHRISTMAS TREE

FLASHER (SUPER BRIGHT LEDs)

ROBOT’s EYES FLASHER

FIREFLY LIGHT

6 PROGRAM CHASING LED or INCANDESCENT LAMP DRIVER
DEFTNESS GAME WITH SOUNDER

STAR BURST CHASING LIGHT 25 LED

STAR FLASHER 11 LED

4 Way TRAFFIC LIGHT 12 LED

ARROW CHASING LIGHT (21 LEDS)

ATOMIC CHASING LIGHT 7 LED

TWO WAY LED CHASING LIGHT 35 DOT
TRIANGLE FLASHER 6 LED

ELECTRONIC WINDMILL 25 LED

ELECTRONIC SANDGLASS 22 LED

CUPID SWEETHEART FLASHER (32 LED)

MINI TRAFFIC LIGHT 3 LED

TWO WAY CHASING LIGHT 10 Bi COLOUR LED

Spenning
NONE
NONE
9-12V.

6-9V.
6-9V.
9v.
6-9V.
220V.
220V.
6-12V.
6-12V.
6-12V.
9-12V.
12V.
9-12V.
6-9V.
6-9V.
6-9V.
12V.
9VDC
6-9VDC
6-9V.
9v.
9V.

3VDC.

3VDC.
3VDC.
12VDC.
3VDC.
9-12VDC.
3VDC.

9-12VDC.
9-12VDC.
9VDC.
9-12VDC.
9VDC.
9-12VDC.
9-12VDC.
9VDC.
9-12VDC.
9-12VDC.

Salgspris

eksl. mva
kr 16,80
kr 27,00
kr 62,70
kr 16,20
kr 18,90
kr 20,60
kr 30,30
kr 40,00
kr 50,80
kr 49,80
kr 49,80
kr 53,00
kr 67,10
kr 93,00
kr 148,20
kr 64,90
kr 21,60
kr 57,30
kr 97,30
kr 24,90
kr 16,20
kr 16,20
kr 26,00
kr 59,50

kr 32,40

kr 32,40
kr 17,30
kr 90,90
kr 36,20
kr 106,50
kr 36,20

kr 55,20
kr 50,80
kr 26,00
kr 36,20
kr 24,30
kr62,70
kr81,10
kr 73,50
kr 20,60
kr 64,90

Salgspris

inkl. mva
kr 21,00
kr 33,80
kr 78,40
kr 20,30
kr 23,70
kr 25,70
kr 37,90
kr 50,00
kr 63,50
kr 62,20
kr 62,20
kr 66,20
kr 83,80
kr 116,30
kr 185,20
kr 81,10
kr 27,00
kr 71,70
kr 121,70
kr 31,10
kr 20,30
kr 20,30
kr 32,40
kr 74,40

kr 40,60

kr 40,60
kr 21,60
kr 113,60
kr 45,30
kr 133,20
kr 45,30

kr 69,00
kr 63,50
kr 32,40
kr 45,30
kr 30,40
kr 78,40
kr 101,40
kr 91,90
kr25,70
kr 81,10



FK158
FK159
FK160
FK161
FK162
FK163
FK164
FK165
FK166
FK167
FK168
FK169
FK170
FK171
FK172
FK173
FK174
FK175
FK176
FK177
FK178
FK179
FK180
FK181

FK182

SERIES 2XX VOICE&SOUND GENERATOR

FK201
FK202
FK203
FK204
FK205
FK206
FK207
FK208
FK210
FK211
FK212
FK214
FK215
FK216
FK217
FK221
FK222
FK223
FK224
FK225

XENON LIGHT 220-240VAC

“BUMP” DICE

RANDOM NUMBER GAME 1 DIGIT
FEELING FLASHER 14 LED
SATURN'S RING 31 LED FLASHER
SOLAR SYSTEM FLASHER 10 LED
XENON TUBE FLASHER 220V-240VAC

SOUND ACTIVATED XENON TUBE FLASHER
LIGHT ACTIVATED XENON TUBE FLASHER

FIREFLY LIGHT (NIGHT ACTIVATED)
NO SMOKING FLASHER 46 LED
DANCING ROBOT FLASHER 33 LED
42 LED FLASHING DANGER SIGN
TWO LAMP FLASHER

THREE STEP FLASHER 19 LED
HALLOWEEN PUMPKIN FLASHER 23 LED
ANIMATED LED SIGNBOARD

JUMBO 2 LED FLASHER

THREE WAY RUNNING LIGHT 15LED
DOUBLE HEART FLASHER 50 LED
TWO STEP DISCO LIGHT 18 LED
WARNING LIGHT FLASHER 20 LED
ROBOT FLASHER 7 LED

SOUND TESTER GAME 10 LED

LED CHASING LIGHT 12 LED, 16 PROGRAM

MONKEY
COow
WOLF
LION
DINOSAUR
ELEPHANT
DOG
COCK CROW
SHEEP
HORSE
TIGER

FROG
CHICKEN
CAT
BIRD
BREAKING GLASS
WITCH
LAUGHTER
SCREAMING
BABY

220VDC.
9-12VDC.
9-12VDC.
9-12VDC.
9-12VDC.
9VDC.
220VAC.
220VAC.
220VAC.
3VCD
9-12V
9-12V
9-12V
3V.
9-12V
9-12V
3-5 VDC.
3VDC.
9-12 VDC.
9-12 VDC.
9-12 VDC
110/220 V50 H
9VDC
9vVDC

12VDC

3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.
3V.

kr67,10
kr 62,70
kr 60,60
kr 32,40
kr 45,40
kr 36,20
kr 94,10
kr 93,00
kr 95,20
kr 21,60
kr 99,50
kr 71,90
kr 76,80
kr22,70
kr 60,60
kr 65,40
kr 189,30
kr 23,80
kr 74,60
kr 95,20
kr 75,70
kr 94,10
kr 43,30
kr 90,90

kr 129,30

kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 29,20
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90

kr 83,80
kr 78,40
kr 75,70
kr 40,60
kr 56,80
kr 45,30
kr 117,60
kr 116,30
kr 119,00
kr 27,00
kr 124,40
kr 89,90
kr 96,00
kr 28,40
kr 75,70
kr 81,80
kr 236,60
kr29,70
kr 93,30
kr 119,00
kr 94,60
kr 117,60
kr 54,10
kr 113,60

kr 161,60

kr 47,30
kr 47,30
kr 47,30
kr47,30
kr 47,30
kr47,30
kr 47,30
kr47,30
kr 47,30
kr 47,30
kr 47,30
kr 47,30
kr 47,30
kr 47,30
kr 36,50
kr 47,30
kr47,30
kr 47,30
kr47,30
kr 47,30



FK226
FK228
FK229
FK230
FK231
FK232
FK233
FK234
FK235
FK237
FK238
FK240
FK243
FK244
FK245
FK246
FK247
FK248
FK249
FK251
FK252
FK253
FK254
FK257
FK258

FK259
FK260
FK265
FK266
FK267
FK268
FK269
FK270
FK271
FK272
FK273
FK274
FK275
FK276
FK277
FK278
FK279

SERIES 3XX TELEPHONE& COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT

FK301
FK302
FK304

GHOST

MINI SIREN SINGLE TONE

MINI SIREN 2 TONE

SUPER SIREN SINGLE TONE 10W
SUPER SIREN 2 TONE 10W
AMBULANCE SIREN

FIRE SIREN

POLICE SIREN

TRAIN WHISTLE SOUND
MELODY DOOR BELL

TWO - TONE DOOR BELL

DOOR BELL SOUND

MINI ORGAN 13 TONE

MINI 25 TONE ORGAN

LIGHT ACTIVATE ALARM
SPACE GUN SOUNDER

DUAL TUNE IC SOUNDER
AUDIBLE CAR TURNING ALARM
VEHICLE REVERSING ALARM
SMALL BELL SOUND

CHURCH BELL SOUNDER
ELECTRIC PIEZO SIREN 230VAC
DUCK

PARROT

HEN

KID’s LAUGHTER

WHISTLE

5 BIRD SOUNDS

5 ANIMAL SOUNDS

JINGLE BELL

HAPPY BIRTHDAY

VOICE IC SOUNDER

CRICKET CHIRP SOUNDER
LIGHT-ACTIVATED COCK CROW
3 TONE SPACE GUN SOUNDER

MUSICAL DOOR CHIME WITH MAGNETIC REED SWITCH

13 TONE MINI ORGAN
THREE TRAIN SOUNDS
OWL

LOVE MESSAGE

6 ALARM SOUND SIREN

SOUND ACTIVATED BARKING DOG ALARM(SOUND IC EXCHANGE)

TELEPHONE RECORDING ADAPTER
TWO WAY TELEPHONE AMPLIFIER

TELEPHONE EXTENSION RINGER

3V.
9V.
9V.
12V.
12V.
9V.
9V.
9V.
9V.
3V.
3V.
9VDC.
9V.
9V.
9V.
9VDC.
3VDC.
6-12V.
12V.
9VDC.
9VDC.
220V.
3VDC.
3VDC.
3VDC.

3VDC.
3VDC.
3VDC.
3VDC.
3VDC.
3VDC.
3VDC.
9VDC.
3VDC.
9VDC.

9-12VDC.

3VDC.
3VDC.
3VDC.
3VDC.
3VvDC
3VDC.

9-12V.
9V.
9V.

kr 31,40
kr 27,00
kr 33,50
kr 32,40
kr 36,20
kr 31,40
kr 21,60
kr 31,40
kr 34,60
kr 31,40
kr 31,40
kr 19,50
kr 31,40
kr 56,20
kr 31,40
kr 37,90
kr 49,80
kr 27,00
kr 31,40
kr 34,60
kr 34,60
kr 46,50
kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 37,90

kr 37,90
kr 37,90
kr 74,60
kr 74,60
kr 28,10
kr 28,10
kr 28,10
kr 30,30
kr 43,30
kr 36,20
kr 62,70
kr 45,40
kr 41,60
kr 41,60
kr 44,30
kr 46,50
kr 60,60

kr 563,00
kr 53,00
kr 40,00

kr 39,20
kr 33,80
kr 41,90
kr 40,60
kr 45,30
kr 39,20
kr 27,00
kr 39,20
kr 43,30
kr 39,20
kr 39,20
kr 24,30
kr 39,20
kr 70,30
kr 39,20
kr 47,30
kr 62,20
kr 33,80
kr 39,20
kr 43,30
kr 43,30
kr 58,10
kr 47,30
kr 47,30
kr47,30

kr 47,30
kr 47,30
kr 93,30
kr 93,30
kr 35,20
kr 35,20
kr 35,20
kr 37,90
kr 54,10
kr 45,30
kr 78,40
kr 56,80
kr52,10
kr 52,10
kr 55,40
kr 58,10
kr 75,70

kr 66,20
kr 66,20
kr 50,00



FK305
FK306
FK307
FK308
FK310
FK313
FK318
FK319
FK320
FK321
FK322
FK323
FK324
FK325
FK326
FK327

SERIES 4XX AC.CONTROLLER BY LIGHT, SOUND, REMOTE

FK401
FK402
FK403
FK404
FK405
FK406
FK407
FK408
FK409

FK410

FK411

FK412
FK415
FK416
FK418
FK420
FK422
FK423
FK425
FK432
FK433

FK436
FK437
FK438

FK439

FK440

FK441

FK442

HIGH POWERED TELEPHONE RINGER 10W
TELEPHONE INTERCEPTION UNIT

BUSY TELEPHONE INDICATOR
TELEPHONE MUSIC ON-HOLD INTERFACE
MINI TELEPHONE CIRCUIT

DUAL STATION INTERCOM

TELEPHONE IN-USE INDICATOR
TELEPHONE PRIVACY PROTECTION
TELEPHONE R.F. TRANSMITTER

PHONE RING VISUAL ALERT

TELEPHONE CUT-OFF TIMER 0-20Minutes
TELEPHONE CALL PROTECTOR CIRCUIT
TELEPHONE EXPERIMENTAL BOARD
TELEPHONE RING SIGNAL LIGHT 5 LED
DUAL STATION INTERCOM AND DOORBELL
DUAL STATION INTERCOM

LIGHT ACTIVATED SWITCH (LIGHT-ON)

LIGHT OPERATED REMOTE SWITCH (Light ON)
LIGHT ACTIVATED SWITCH (Light OFF)

NIGHT SWITCH 230V POWERED

TOUCH-CONTROL SWITCH

TIMER SWITCH, 0-3Hrs

TIMER, SWITCH SELECTABLE 0-10Hrs
SOUND-ACTIVATED SWITCH WITH TIMER ACTION
SOUND-ACTIVATED SWITCH (ALTERNATE )

INFRA-RED REMOTE CONTROL 8 Metres SINGLE CHANNEL
INFRA-RED REMOTE CONTROL 16 Metres SINGLE CHANNEL

INFRA-RED REMOTE CONTROL 10-15 Metres TWO CHANNEL
LIGHT DIMMER 500Watt

LIGHT DIMMER 1000Watt

LIGHT DIMMER 2500 Watt

AC MOTOR CONTROL FOR ELECTRIC FAN

ELECTRONIC CODE SWITCH

SOLID STATE RELAY (DRAFT)

WATER LEVEL PUMP CONTROL

RE-CYCLING TIMER 0-180min

MULTI-PURPOSE TIMER SWITCH 0-180Min

UHF REMOTE CONTROL 1 CHANNEL
PROXIMITY SENSOR SWITCH
WATER LEVEL PUMP CONTROL WITH ALARM

ENERGY EFFICIENT LED LAMP (21LED)

SINGLE CHANNEL InfraRed CONTROL TRANSMITTER/RECEIVER SET

SINGLE CHANNEL InfraRed CONTROLLED RECEIVER

FIVE CHANNEL InfraRed CONTROL

12V. kr 50,80

3V. kr 45,40
3V. kr 14,10
NONE kr 27,00
NONE kr 48,70
4.5V, kr 58,40
NONE kr 13,00
NONE kr 46,50
NONE kr 46,50
220V. kr 74,60
NONE kr 94,10
NONE kr 58,40
NONE kr 178,50
NONE kr 26,00
6-12 VDC kr 70,30
4.5-6 VDC kr 51,90
12V. kr 44,30
12V. kr 51,90
12V. kr 44,30
220V. kr 60,60
12V. kr 49,80
12V. kr 64,90
12V. kr 85,40
12V. kr 563,00
12V. kr 53,00
12V. kr 103,80
12V. kr 117,90
12V. kr 201,70
220V. kr 32,40
220V. kr 43,30
220V. kr 167,60
220V. kr 49,80
12V. kr 75,70
220V. kr 55,20
12V. kr 53,00
12V. kr 97,30
12V. kr 75,70
TX9VRx 12V kr 70,30
12V. kr 83,30
12vDC kr 72,50

12VDC/220VAC kr 84,90
12VDC kr 181,20

12VDC kr 121,10

12VDC kr 251,50

kr 63,50
kr 56,80
kr 17,60
kr 33,80
kr 60,80
kr 73,00
kr 16,20
kr 58,10
kr 58,10
kr 93,30
kr 117,60
kr 73,00
kr 223,10
kr 32,40
kr 87,90
kr 64,90

kr 565,40
kr 64,90
kr 55,40
kr 75,70
kr 62,20
kr 81,10
kr 106,80
kr 66,20
kr 66,20
kr 129,80
kr 147,40
kr 252,10
kr 40,60
kr 54,10
kr 209,60
kr 62,20
kr 94,60
kr 69,00
kr 66,20
kr 121,70
kr 94,60

kr 87,90
kr 104,10
kr 90,60

kr 106,10
kr 226,50

kr 151,40

kr 314,30



FK443

FIVE CHANNEL InfraRed CONTROLLED RECEIVER

SERIES 5XX PREQUATION EQUIPMENT

FK501
FK502
FK504
FK505
FK506
FK507
FK508
FK509
FK510

FK511
FK512

INSTRUDER ALARM (DELAY FUNCTION)
VISITOR CHIME

CAR STARTING ALARM

INFRA RED BURGLAR ALARM
MAGNETIC SENSOR BURGLAR ALARM
DOOR KNOB TOUCH ALARM
ULTRASONIC DETECTOR

PASSIVE INFRARED SENSOR

PASSIVE INFRA RED SENSOR (Delay OFF)
TWO FUNCTION INFRARED SENSOR

PIR DING-DONG DOOR CHIME

SERIES 6XX AUDIO EQUIPMENT

FK602
FK603
FK604
FK605
FK607
FK608
FK617
FK625
FK626
FK627
FK628
FK642
FK643
FK647
FK648
FK649
FK650
FK651
FK652
FK653
FK654
FK655
FK656
FK657
FK658
FK659
FK660
FK661
FK666
FK667
FK671

AUDIO AMPLIFIER 2 WATTS

STEREO AUDIO AMP. 2 WATTS PER CHANNEL
AUDIO AMPLIFIER 8 WATTS (MONO)

STEREO AUDIO AMP. 8 WATTS PER CHANNEL
AUDIO AMPLIFIER 15 WATTS (MONO - BTL)
STEREO AUDIO AMP. 15 WATTS PER CHANNEL
15 WATT CLASS ROOM AUDIO AMPLIFIER
TONE CONTROL MODULE (MONO)

TONE CONTROL MODULE (STEREO)

SUPER TONE CONTROL MODULE (MONO)
SUPER TONE CONTROL MODULE (STEREO)
BASS BOOSTER PREAMPLIFIER (MONO)

BASS BOOSTER PREAMPLIFIER (STEREO)
DYNAMIC MICROPHONE PREAMPLIFIER
CONDENSER MIC. WITH PREAMPLIFIER
SPEAKER PROTECTION UNIT (MONO)
SPEAKER PROTECTOR (STEREO)

STEREO SIMULATOR

3 CHANNEL MICROPHONE MIXER

LOUDNESS

LOUDNESS (STEREO)

VIDEO AMPLIFIER 1 to 4 CHANNEL

POWER AMP OTL 30W

POWER AMP OTL 30W

POWER AMPLIFIER OCL 35W

POWER AMPLIFIER OCL 35W+35W

MONO POWER AMPLIFIER OCL 50W

STEREO POWER AMPLIFIER OCL 100W+100W
MONO POWER AMPLIFIER OCL 100W

STEREO POWER AMPLIFIER OCL 100W + 100W
SUB-WOOFER AMPLIFIER 48W OCL

12VDC

9V.
4.5V.
12V.
9Vv.
9V.
9V.
12V.
5-15VDC.

12VDC.
12V.
4.5 VDC

9V.
9V.
12V.
12V.
12V.
12V.

12VDC/MAX 1 A

12V.
12V.
15-0-15V.
15-0-15V.
12V.
12V.
12V.
9V.
12V.
12V.
12V.
12V.
12V.
12V.
12 VDC.
31VDC.
31VDC.
24-0-24V.
24-0-24V.
24-0-24V.
24-0-24V.
35-0-35V.
35-0-35V.
35VDC.

kr 193,60

kr 53,00
kr 43,30
kr 64,90
kr 155,80
kr 81,10
kr 62,70
kr 331,00
kr 106,50

kr 167,60
kr 74,60
kr 121,10

kr 34,60
kr 55,20
kr 45,40
kr 85,40
kr 80,00
kr 141,70
kr 122,20
kr 43,30
kr 93,00
kr67,10
kr 133,00
kr 30,30
kr 60,60
kr 23,80
kr 24,90
kr 40,00
kr 72,50
kr 74,60
kr 60,60
kr 24,90
kr 48,70
kr 74,60
kr 74,60
kr 141,70
kr 80,00
kr 150,30
kr 112,50
kr 220,60
kr 263,90
kr 520,20
kr 148,20

kr 242,00

kr 66,20
kr 54,10
kr 81,10
kr 194,70
kr 101,40
kr 78,40
kr 413,70
kr 133,20

kr 209,60
kr 93,30
kr 151,40

kr 43,30
kr 69,00
kr 56,80
kr 106,80
kr 100,00
kr 177,10
kr 152,80
kr 54,10
kr 116,30
kr 83,80
kr 166,30
kr 37,90
kr 75,70
kr29,70
kr31,10
kr 50,00
kr 90,60
kr 93,30
kr 75,70
kr31,10
kr 60,80
kr 93,30
kr 93,30
kr 177,10
kr 100,00
kr 187,90
kr 140,60
kr 275,80
kr 329,90
kr 650,30
kr 185,20



FK672
FK673
FK674
FK675
FK676

MINI MEGAPHONE

MINI POWER AMPLIFIER 1 + 1W STEREO
MINI POWER 2W AMPLIFIER MONO

MINI POWER AMPLIFIER 2W + 2W STEREO
STEREO HEAD PHONE AMPLIFIER

SERIES 7XX RADIO FREQUENCY EQUIPMENT

FK701

FK702
FK703
FK707
FK708
FK709
FK710
FK711
FK712

FM WIRELESS MIC (3V SINGLE STAGE)

FM WIRELESS MIC (9V SINGLE STAGE)

FM WIRELESS MIC (TWO-STAGE)

SIMPLIFIED FM TUNER (88 -108 MHz)

AM.RADIO RECEIVER

SIMPLIFIED AM RADIO WITH EARPHONE

MINI AM RADIO WITH EARPHONE

WALKY-TALKY RADIO 27MHz

AM.RECEIVER EXPERIMENT BOARD (WITH SPEAKER)

SERIES 8XX REGULATOR FREQUENCY EQUIPMENT

FK801
FK&802
FK804
FK805
FK807
FK808
FK809

FK815
FK816
FK817
FK818

FK819
FK820

REG. POWER SUPPLY 6-9-12V 300mA

MINI EMERGENCY LIGHT

DC PWM MOTOR CONTROL

12V to 6V -9V DOWN CONVERTER
REGULATED POWER SUPPLY 0-12VDC
REGULATED POWER SUPPLY 0-30VDC
REGULATED POWER SUPPLY 0-30VDC 3Amp

SWITCHED SELECTED REGULATOR 1.5, 3, 5, 6, 9,12V at 1 Amp
REGULATED POWER SUPPLY 0-50VDC 3Amp
TRANSFORMERLESS POWER SUPPLY 6-9-12V

MOBILE EMERGENY BATTERY CHARGER

Li-Po CHARGER
VOLTAGE BOOSTER 12 V TO 15-24V

SERIES 9XX GENERALY ELECTRONIC PROJECT

FK901
FK902
FK903
FK904
FK907
FK908
FK909
FK910
FK911
FK912
FK914
FK915

ELECTRIC SHOCK GENERATOR (LOW POWER)
WATER LEVEL INDICATOR 3 LEVEL
TWO TONE SIGNAL GENERATOR
RAINING ALARM

IN CIRCUIT TRANSISTOR CHECKER
SOIL MOISTURE INDICATOR
CONTINUITY METER

WATER SENSOR ALARM
REFRIGERATOR DOOR-OPEN ALERT
SIMPLE LIGHT (LUX) METER
TIMER-ALARM 1-240 MIN

LOW BATTERY ALARM (FOR 12V)

45-12 VDC.
3-12 VDC
9-12 VDC
9-12 VDC

3VDC.

3V.

9V.
9V.
9V.
6V.
3V.
3VDC.
9V.

220V.

220V.
12V.
12V.
12V.
30V.
30V.

110/220VAC.
50VDC.
220VAC.
3vDC

12-15 VDC
12VDC

9V.
6-9V.
3V.
9V.
9V.
9V.
9V.
9V.
9V.
A%
A%
12V.

kr 58,90
kr 49,80
kr67,10
kr 119,00
kr 55,20

kr 27,00

kr 27,00
kr 43,30
kr 74,60
kr 77,90
kr 49,80
kr 44,30
kr 186,00
kr 136,80

kr 36,20
kr 26,00
kr 47,60
kr 15,10
kr 17,30
kr 43,30
kr 89,20

kr 36,20
kr 154,10
kr 29,70
kr 40,00

kr 119,00
kr 188,20

kr 27,00
kr 15,10
kr 15,10
kr 23,30
kr 29,20
kr 12,40
kr 20,60
kr 26,00
kr 33,50
kr 36,80
kr 56,20
kr 41,60

kr 73,70
kr 62,20
kr 83,80
kr 148,70
kr 69,00

kr 33,80

kr 33,80
kr 54,10
kr 93,30
kr 97,30
kr 62,20
kr 55,40
kr 232,50
kr 171,00

kr 45,30
kr 32,40
kr 59,50
kr 18,90
kr 21,60
kr 54,10
kr 111,50

kr 45,30
kr 192,70
kr 37,20
kr 50,00

kr 148,70
kr 235,20

kr 33,80
kr 18,90
kr 18,90
kr29,10
kr 36,50
kr 15,50
kr25,70
kr 32,40
kr41,90
kr 46,00
kr 70,30
kr 52,10



FK917
FK918
FK919
FK920
FK921
FK924
FK925
FK926
FK927
FK929
FK930
FK933

FK934
FK935
FK936
FK938
FK939
FK940
FK941
FK944
FK945
FK946
FK947

SERIES

FK1001
FK1002
FK1003
FK1004
FK1005

WHISPER AMPLIFIER

MOSQUITO REPELLER

METAL DETECTOR PROJECT
ANNOUNCER CHIME

AIR IONIZER 220V.

DIGITAL DC VOLTMETER
DIGITAL AC VOLTMETER
DIGITAL “UP” COUNTER 2 DIGIT
MUSCLE MASSAGE UNIT 9 VOLT
RAT AND COCKROACH BANISHER
HUMAN TO ROBOT VOICE CHARGER
INFRARED REMOTE CHECKER

THERMOSTAT 0°C TO 100°C

BODY TEMPERATURE MONITOR
DIGITAL UP-DOWN COUNTER - 4 DIGIT
MORSE CODE SOUNDER WITH SPEAKER
12 V BATTERY CHECKER 8 LED

LIE DETECTOR

DIGITAL VOICE RECORDER 20-60 SEC
WATER QUALITY CHECKER

DIGITAL TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
AC NON-CONTACT VOLTAGE DETECTOR
AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER CONTROL

10XX SOLAR ENERGY PROSJEKT

SOLAR DRIVEN FAN

SOLAR GARDEN LIGHT 5 LED
SOLAR WARNING LIGHT 5 LED
SOLAR NIGHT LIGHT 5 LED
SOLAR FLASHER 2 LED

SERIES 11XX ROBOT KIT

FK1102C
FK1103C
FK1104C
FK1105C
FK1109C
FK1110C
FKI1111C

SERIES 11XX INFRARED SENSOR BOARD

FK1109S
FK1110S
FK1111S

DACON LIGHT AVOIDING CONTROLLER KIT

FACON SOUND CONTROL KIT (TOGGLE)
SECON SOUND CONTROL KIT (TIMER)
TACON LINE TRACKING CONTROL KIT
AVR1 SUPER SUMO CONTROLLER KIT

AVR2 OBSTACLE AVOIDING CONTROLLER KIT
PIC 1 OBSTACLE-AVOIDING ROBOT CONTROLLER

3 POINTS INFRARED SUPER SUMO SENSOR BOARD

2 POINTS INFRARED SENSOR BOARD
3 POINTS INFRARED SENSOR BOARD

SERIES 12XX BEGINNER SOLDER KIT

3V.
1.5V.
9V.
9V.
220V.
12V.
12V.
6-12V.
9V.
9V.
9VDC.
3-5VDC.

12VDC.
9 VDC.
6-12VDC
v
12V
A%
3-6V
9vVDC
12VDC
9vVDC
12VDC

3.6V
3.6V
3.6V

3VDC.
3VDC.
3VDC.
3VDC.
6VDC.
3VDC.
6VDC.

3-6VDC.
3-6VDC.
3-6VDC.

kr 58,90
kr 26,00
kr 64,90
kr 53,00
kr 197,90
kr 184,40
kr201,70
kr 80,00
kr 68,10
kr 27,00
kr 74,60
kr 24,90

kr 112,50
kr 101,10
kr 140,60
kr 35,70
kr 85,40
kr 35,70
kr 192,50
kr 63,80
kr 188,20
kr 31,40
kr 75,70

kr 117,90
kr 134,10
kr 122,20
kr 130,30
kr 104,90

kr47,30
kr 47,30
kr47,30
kr 53,90
kr 139,10
kr 99,40
kr 115,50

kr 59,60
kr47,30
kr 59,60

kr 73,70
kr 32,40
kr 81,10
kr 66,20
kr 247,40
kr 230,50
kr 252,10
kr 100,00
kr 85,20
kr 33,80
kr 93,30
kr31,10

kr 140,60
kr 126,40
kr 175,80
kr 44,60
kr 106,80
kr 44,60
kr 240,70
kr 79,80
kr 235,20
kr 39,20
kr 94,60

kr 147,40
kr 167,60
kr 152,80
kr 162,90
kr 131,10

kr 59,20
kr 59,20
kr 59,20
kr 67,40
kr 173,90
kr 124,20
kr 144,30

kr 74,50
kr 59,20
kr 74,50



FK1201
FK1202
FK1203

BOKSER

FB17
FB18
FB19
FB20
FB21
FB22
FB23
FB24
FB25
FB26
FB27
FB28
FB29

LED 6-LED FLASHER
POLICE SIREN WITH 2-LED FLASHER
LAUGHTER SOUND WITH 2-LED FLASHER

MULTIPURPOSE BOX
MULTIPURPOSE BOX
MULTIPURPOSE BOX
MULTIPURPOSE BOX
MULTIPURPOSE BOX (HAVING A BATTERY HOLE)
MULTIPURPOSE BOX
MULTIPURPOSE BOX
MULTIPURPOSE BOX
MULTIPURPOSE BOX
GENERAL PURPOSE BOX
GENERAL PURPOSE BOX
GENERAL PURPOSE BOX
GENERAL PURPOSE BOX

SERIES DXXX DIVERSE KOMPONENTER

D001
D002

BATTERIHOLDER, 3V, 2*AA
BATTERIHOLDER, 9V

9VDC
9VDC
9vVDC

63X115X23
71X138X65
27X48X10
50X76X20
111X111X24
164X234X(54,57)
77X107X(42,30)
42X45X16
95X139X(42,34)
84X128X39
63X98X33
65X100X35
54X60X22

NONE
NONE

kr 32,40
kr 47,60
kr 71,40

kr 12,80
kr 21,80
kr 9,00
kr 15,40
kr 21,80
kr 79,60
kr 16,70
kr 9,00
kr 28,90
kr 22,50
kr 16,70
kr 16,70
kr 10,30

kr 7,40
kr4,70

kr 40,60
kr 59,50
kr 89,20

kr 16,10
kr27,30
kr 11,20
kr 19,30
kr 27,30
kr 99,50
kr 20,90
kr 11,20
kr 36,10
kr 28,10
kr 20,90
kr 20,90
kr 12,80

kr 9,30
kr 5,90
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